REQUEST_DATE REGEX

2017-08-16
2017-03-03
2019-04-02
2019-07-15
2020-02-28
2020-03-02
2024-11-12

INDATE
2024-11-12

525 SELBY AVE
525 SELBY AVE
525 SELBY AVE
525 SELBY AVE
525 SELBY AVE
525 SELBY AVE
525 SELBY AVE

ADRESS
525 SELBY AVE

WARD DISTRICT_COUNCIL STATUS

Under Review
Transferred - Closed
Resolved

In Compliance
Transferred - Closed
Transferred - Closed
Resolved
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ADDRESS_CSZ UPDATED_DATE FOLDER_STATUS
ST PAUL MN 55102 2024-11-12 11:07 Resolved

525 Selby Complaints

REQUEST_TYPE
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint
Complaint

FOLDER_DESCRIPTION

REQUEST_DESCRIPTION
Noise

Graffiti

Noise

Exterior

Graffiti

Graffiti

Noise

SUBDESC

Men with headlamps on the roof of the Noise

Revival Restaurant on Selby Ave, using
extremely loud power tools at 11:30pm

on 11/11.



